
Date Day Opponent Time MST
October 18 Fri Utah Grizzlies 7:10 PM

October 23 Wed Toledo Walleye 7:10 PM

October 25 Fri Toledo Walleye 7:10 PM

October 26 Sat Toledo Walleye 7:10 PM

November 13 Wed Rapid City Rush 7:10 PM

November 15 Fri Rapid City Rush 7:10 PM

November 16 Sat Rapid City Rush 7:10 PM

November 27 Wed Tahoe Knight Monsters 7:10 PM

November 29 Fri Tahoe Knight Monsters 7:10 PM

November 30 Sat Tahoe Knight Monsters 7:10 PM

December 11 Wed Tulsa Oilers 7:10 PM

December 13 Fri Tulsa Oilers 7:10 PM

December 14 Sat Tulsa Oilers 7:10 PM

December 18 Wed Rapid City Rush 7:10 PM

December 20 Fri Rapid City Rush 7:10 PM

December 21 Sat Rapid City Rush 7:10 PM

January 3 Fri Utah Grizzlies 7:10 PM

January 4 Sat Utah Grizzlies 7:10 PM

January 8 Wed Florida Everblades 7:10 PM

January 10 Fri Florida Everblades 7:10 PM

January 11 Sat Florida Everblades 7:10 PM

January 24 Fri Tulsa Oilers 7:10 PM

January 25 Sat Tulsa Oilers 7:10 PM

February 5 Wed Rapid City Rush 7:10 PM

February 7 Fri Rapid City Rush 7:10 PM

February 8 Sat Rapid City Rush 7:10 PM

February 21 Fri Wichita Thunder 7:10 PM

February 22 Sat Wichita Thunder 7:10 PM

March 14 Fri Tahoe Knight Monsters 7:10 PM

March 15 Sat Tahoe Knight Monsters 7:10 PM

March 19 Wed Allen Americans 7:10 PM

March 21 Fri Allen Americans 7:10 PM

March 22 Sat Allen Americans 7:10 PM

April 9 Wed Kansas City Mavericks 7:10 PM
April 11 Fri Kansas City Mavericks 7:10 PM

April 12 Sat Kansas City Mavericks 7:10 PM
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